Technical data sheet
Hexagonal bolt DIN 933 A4

Item number: 3156028

Iltem number
Type

Description 1
Manufacturer
Dimension
Material

Surface

Surface standard
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight

Weight unit

Hexagonal bolt M8 x 50 mm

3156028

HHS M8x50 A4
Hexagonal screw
OBO

M8x50mm
Stainless steel
Bright, treated

100

Piece
2.18 kg
kg/100 pc.

Length

I } IEI Dimension d
Dimension L

SW15

‘ 50
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50 mm
8 mm
50 mm
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Thread M8
Thread metric 8
WAF 13
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